Compact flow rate controller
RAPIFLOW
FCM Series
● For air, nitrogen, argon, oxygen, city gas, methane, propane (flow rate range: 0.5 to 100 L/min)
● Hydrogen, helium (flow rate range: 0 to 20 L/min)
Item FCM-[*1] [*2]-[*3] [*4] [*5]
Valve drive method Proportional solenoid valve   When not energized: Closed
Full scale flow rate AI (Air, nitrogen) AR (Argon) O2 (Oxygen) LN (City gas) C1 (Methane) C3 (Propane)

0 TB1R9500FCM
Model No.
How to order
Code Description
AC1 Analog 9-conductor, 1 m cable
AC3 Analog 9-conductor, 3 m cable
PC1 Parallel 15-conductor, 1 m cable
PC3 Parallel 15-conductor, 3 m cable
LB1 Bracket
FCM Series
A
I
H
Code Description
A  Flow rate range
Applicable fluid AI AR O2 LN C1 C3
9500
S
ta
nd
ar
d
m
od
el
0 to 0.5 L/min ● ● ● ● ● ●
0001 0 to 1 L/min ● ● ● ● ● ●
0002 0 to 2 L/min ● ● ● ● ● ●
0005 0 to 5 L/min ● ● ● ● ● ●
0010 0 to 10 L/min ● ● ● ● ● ●
0020 0 to 20 L/min ● ●
0050 0 to 50 L/min ● ●
0100
0 to 100 L/min
(resin body only)
●
L9500
Lo
w d
iffe
ren
tial
 pr
ess
ure
mo
de
l (s
tai
nle
ss
 st
ee
l o
nly
)
0 to 0.5 L/min ● ● ● ● ●
L0001 0 to 1 L/min ● ● ● ● ●
L0002 0 to 2 L/min ● ● ● ● ●
L0005 0 to 5 L/min ● ● ● ● ●
L0010 0 to 10 L/min ● ● ● ● ●
B  Applicable fluid
AI Compressed air, nitrogen gas
AR Argon
O2 Oxygen (oil-prohibited specifications)
LN City gas (13A)
C1 Methane (CH4)
C3 Propane (C3H8)
C  Port size, body material
Applicable fluid AI AR O2 LN C1 C3
H6

0 TB1R0002FCM
Model No.
How to order
Code Description
AC1 Analog 9-conductor, 1 m cable
AC3 Analog 9-conductor, 3 m cable
PC1 Parallel 15-conductor, 1 m cable
PC3 Parallel 15-conductor, 3 m cable
LB1 Bracket
Traceability
Bracket
I
H
Flow rate rangeA
Applicable fluidB
Input signalD
Port sizeC
Output
specifications
E
Display
direction
F
CableG
Code Description
A  Flow rate range
Applicable fluid H2 HE
0002 0 to 2 L/min ● ●
0005 0 to 5 L/min ● ●
0010 0 to 10 L/min ● ●
0020 0 to 20 L/min ● ●
B  Applicable fluid
H2 Hydrogen
HE Helium
C  Port size
Applicable fluid H2 HE
8A Rc1/4 ● ●
UF 9/16-18UNF ● ●
4S 1/4" double barbed fitting ● ●
4RM 1/4" JXR male fitting ● ●
D  Input signal
0 Analog 0 to 10 VDC
1 Analog 0 to 5 VDC
2 Analog 4 to 20 mADC
P Parallel 10 bit
E  Output specifications
AN 1 to 5 V analog error (NPN)
AP 1 to 5 V analog error (PNP)
SN Switch (NPN), error (NPN)
SP Switch (PNP), error (PNP)
F  Display direction
Blank Forward direction
R Reverse direction
G  Cable
Blank None
1 1 m
3 3 m
H  Bracket
Blank None
B With bracket
I  Traceability
Blank None
T Traceability certification with series variation diagram and company certification
K With company certification
FCM Series
How to order
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ